EARL E. WILLIAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEACHER CONTACTS AND OFFICE HOURS
	LAST NAME, FIRST NAME
	EMAIL/CONTACT
	OFFICE HOURS
MONDAY through FRIDAY

	Aguilera, Angelica
	aaguilera@tusd.net
	10:00-12:00pm

	Alvidrez, Joe
	jalvidrez@tusd.net
	9:00-10:00am & 12:00-1:00pm

	Angell, Cynthia
	cangell@tusd.net
	11:00-1:00pm 

	Bacchetti, Carla
	cbacchetti@tusd.net
	MWF: 12:00-2:00pm T/TH: 10:00-12:00pm

	Bailey, Jeanne
	jbailey@tusd.net
(209) 597-8457
	9:00-10:00am & 1:30-2:30pm

	Baptista, Michelle
	mbaptista@tusd.net
	 M-TH: 11:00-12:00pm & 1:00-2:00pm

	Beaken, Chris
	cbeaken@tusd.net
	 8:00-9:00am & 2:00-3:00pm

	Bens, Veronica
	vbens@tusd.net
	9:30-11:30am

	Bravo, Rogelio
	rbravo@tusd.net
	9:00-10:00am & 1:00-2:00pm

	Campbell, Rhonda
	rcampbell@tusd.net
	1:00-3:00pm

	Corral, Larry
	lcorral@tusd.net
	9:00-11:00am

	Coursey, Jeralyn
	jcoursey@tusd.net
	9:00-11:00am

	Eaton, Derek
	Covered by: 
Jim Rice – 4th per. Class
Gary Moore – 5th per. Class
Jeralyn Coursey – 6th per. Class
	9:00-11:00am

	Edwards, Sue
	sedwards@tusd.net
	 10:00-12:00pm

	Frederick, Lyndsy
	lfrederick@tusd.net
	Fridays: 10:00-12:00pm

	Friedman, Jessica
	jfriedman@tusd.net
Zoom: 507 448 893
	 11:30-12:30pm via Zoom & 2:30-3:30pm via email

	Guinasso, Lynette
	lguinasso@tusd.net
	9:00-10:00am & 2:30-3:30pm

	Hoffman, Jen
	jhoffman@tusd.net                                   (925)-385-8392
	M-W: 1:00-3:00pm

	Hooton, Ann
	ahooton@tusd.net
	8:00-9:00am & 2:00-3:00pm

	Hundal, Ajinderjit
	ahundal@tusd.net
	10:00-12:00pm

	Hunter, Jim
	jhunter@tusd.net                                  (209)679-3854
	10:45-11:45am & 1:30-2:30pm

	Ignatovich, Teresa
	tignatovich@tusd.net
	10:00-12:00pm

	Jarvis, Cheryl
	cjarvis@tusd.net
	11:00-1:00pm

	Jimerson, Teela
	tjimerson@tusd.net
	11:00-1:00pm

	Kalnins, Paul
	pkalnins@tusd.net
	10:00-11:00am & 2:00-3:00pm

	Kauk, Bryan
	bkauk@tusd.net
(510)-972-3607
	10:30-11:30am & 1:00-2:00pm

	Keenan, Colleen
	ckeenan@tusd.net
	9:00-10:00am & 10:30-11:30am

	Kerin, Nick
	nkerin@tusd.net    
(925)-290-7573
	9:00am-11:00am

	Khan, Shakeel
	skhan@tusd.net
	9:00-10:00am & 2:00-3:00pm

	Lincoln, Nick
	nlincoln@tusd.net
	2:00-4:00pm

	Lunetta, Melissa
	mlunetta@tusd.net
	10:00-12:00pm

	Martin, Anne
	amartin@tusd.net
Text: (209)-597-8862
	9:00-10:00am & 4:00-5:00pm

	Mason-Evans, Terri
	tmason@tusd.net                                      (510)-952-7604
	9:00-10:00am & 2:00-3:00pm

	Mohr, Laura
	lmohr@tusd.net 
	10:00-12:00pm

	Moore, Gary
	gmoore@tusd.net 
[bookmark: _GoBack](209)-597-8847
	9:00-11:00am

	O’Leary, Jodi
	joleary@tusd.net                                            (209)-597-8064
	8:30-9:30am & 1:30-2:30pm

	Peterson, Lori
	lpeterson@tusd.net 
	9:00-10:00am & 1:00-2:00pm

	Reszka, Cheryl
	creszka@tusd.net 
	9:00-10:00am & 12:00-1:00pm

	Rice, Jim
	jrice@tusd.net 
(209)-264-2280
	9:00-11:00am

	Rodriguez, Tara
	trodriguez@tusd.net 
	10:00-11:00am & 3:00-4:00pm

	Rosales, Desi
	drosales@tusd.net 
	9:00-11:00am

	Sato, Derek
	dsato@tusd.net 
	10:00-11:00am & 1:00-2:00pm

	Shahana-Malik, Shahar
	ssmalik@tusd.net 
	 8:00-10:00am 

	Simas, Michelle
	msimas@tusd.net
(209)-597-8837
	MWF: 1:00-3:00pm & T/TH: 8:00-10:00am

	Smolensky, Marie
	msmolensky@tusd.net                    Zoom: 462-091-4858
	10:00-11:00am via Zoom &                      2:00-3:00pm via email

	Villa, David
	dvilla@tusd.net 
	 11:00-12:00pm & 1:00-2:00pm

	Walker, West
	wwalker@tusd.net                                      (508)-924-5416
	12:00-1:00pm & 3:00-4:00pm

	Wallace, Samantha
	swallace@tusd.net 
	11:00-1:00pm

	Webb, Justine
	jwebb@tusd.net 
	10:30-11:30am & 3:30-4:30pm

	Wood, Claire
	cwood@tusd.net 
	7 Math: MWF: 11:30-12:30pm T/TH: 10:00-11:00am                                                       8 Math: MWF: 10:00-11:00am T/TH: 11:30-12:30pm



